
Trains and Lanes Offroad "Game Changer" Race

Round

18
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

3

Top Qualifier is Anthony Mazzara 11/5:26.550 (Rnd 1)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

37869

E Buggy Expert (A2 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Mike Gay 3 1 21 10:20.772 28.221 28.602 28.897 329.345

Anthony Mazzara 1 2 20 10:05.908 29.356 29.525 29.769 130.044

Duane Karlovsky 4 3 20 10:07.264 1.356 29.071 29.547 29.820 430.264

Ofir Komerian 6 4 20 10:24.382 18.474 30.141 30.407 30.853 631.200

Josh Smeltzer 9 5 19 10:11.406 29.334 30.245 30.535 931.292

Juan Ruiz 7 6 19 10:17.102 5.696 30.127 30.365 30.857 731.954

Jay Drakeford 12 7 19 10:27.993 16.587 29.071 30.505 31.134 Bump32.392

Cowboy Risser 8 8 18 10:00.062 31.083 31.500 32.110 833.268

Chris Kline 5 9 4 2:09.423 30.826   5 

Andrew Rizzo 11 10 2 1:05.488 41.725   Bump 

Steve Graham 10 11 0   10 

Dan Ross 2 12 0   2 

Car#
Anthony Mazzara Dan Ross Mike Gay Duane Karlovsky Chris Kline Ofir Komerian Juan Ruiz Cowboy Risser Josh Smeltzer Steve Graham

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/18.049 2/18.752 3/19.472 4/21.025 5/21.423 6/22.027 7/23.233 8/23.6191.

34/10:13.7 33/10:18.7 31/10:03.5 29/10:09.5 29/10:21.1 28/10:16.8 26/10:03.9 26/10:14.1

1/29.952 2/29.994 3/31.396 4/30.826 5/31.449 7/35.210 8/39.935 6/30.4132.

26/10:24.0 25/10:09.3 24/10:10.4 24/10:22.2 23/10:08.0 21/10:01.0 19/10:00.1 23/10:21.3

1/30.252 2/31.194 3/30.105 5/34.618 4/31.697 7/32.077 8/32.501 6/34.2533.

24/10:26.0 23/10:12.8 23/10:20.7 21/10:05.2 22/10:20.1 21/10:25.1 19/10:05.9 21/10:17.9

1/29.356 2/29.740 3/29.843 7/42.954 4/31.295 8/41.424 6/32.492 5/31.3604.

23/10:18.7 22/10:03.2 22/10:09.5 19/10:14.7 21/10:08.2 19/10:21.0 19/10:08.7 21/10:28.1

1/29.877 2/29.007 3/29.991 4/30.803 6/30.870 7/34.366 5/30.8535.

22/10:04.9 22/10:10.2 22/10:19.5 21/10:16.0 19/10:14.1 19/10:17.6 20/10:02.0

1/29.552 2/34.985 3/35.436 4/31.331 6/31.610 8/37.702 5/34.0336.

22/10:12.4 21/10:07.8 21/10:16.8 21/10:23.0 19/10:11.8 18/10:00.6 20/10:15.1

1/30.279 2/28.221 3/32.969 4/34.528 6/30.667 8/36.938 5/31.3927.

22/10:20.1 21/10:05.6 21/10:27.6 20/10:07.2 19/10:07.7 18/10:09.8 20/10:16.9

1/29.652 2/30.629 3/30.372 4/31.176 7/30.742 8/31.779 5/34.0678.

22/10:24.1 21/10:10.3 21/10:28.8 20/10:09.2 19/10:04.7 18/10:05.1 20/10:24.9

1/30.758 2/28.829 3/30.143 4/31.423 6/30.360 8/31.258 5/30.5839.

21/10:01.3 21/10:09.8 21/10:29.3 20/10:11.3 19/10:01.6 18/10:00.3 20/10:23.4

1/29.382 2/29.299 3/32.218 4/33.013 6/31.448 8/32.022 5/29.33410.

21/10:02.9 21/10:10.3 20/10:03.8 20/10:16.2 19/10:01.2 19/10:31.2 20/10:19.8

1/30.682 2/28.627 3/29.854 4/32.831 6/36.387 8/31.820 7/43.10811.

21/10:06.6 21/10:09.5 20/10:03.2 20/10:19.9 19/10:09.4 19/10:28.8 19/10:09.7

2/30.773 1/28.840 3/30.454 4/30.339 7/34.411 8/31.083 6/30.44912.

21/10:09.9 21/10:09.2 20/10:03.7 20/10:18.8 19/10:13.1 19/10:25.6 19/10:07.1

2/31.673 1/28.495 3/29.490 4/30.141 7/30.149 8/34.209 6/31.96013.

21/10:14.2 21/10:08.3 20/10:02.6 20/10:17.6 19/10:10.0 19/10:27.4 19/10:07.1

2/32.446 1/30.579 3/31.494 4/31.841 7/32.998 8/34.110 5/30.50614.

21/10:19.0 21/10:10.7 20/10:04.6 20/10:18.9 19/10:11.2 19/10:28.9 19/10:05.1

3/41.226 1/28.886 2/29.835 4/31.268 7/37.957 8/37.872 5/32.58015.

20/10:05.2 21/10:10.5 20/10:04.0 20/10:19.4 19/10:18.5 18/10:01.5 19/10:06.1

3/29.929 1/30.797 2/30.483 4/32.375 7/30.521 8/34.712 5/30.78316.

20/10:04.7 21/10:12.7 20/10:04.4 20/10:21.1 19/10:16.1 18/10:03.0 19/10:04.7

2/31.857 1/29.514 3/33.203 4/32.105 6/33.966 8/31.562 5/30.52417.

20/10:06.6 21/10:13.1 20/10:07.9 20/10:22.3 19/10:17.8 18/10:00.9 19/10:03.3

3/30.474 1/30.824 2/29.071 4/30.263 6/30.127 8/32.468 5/41.04418.

20/10:06.8 21/10:15.0 20/10:06.4 20/10:21.4 19/10:15.3 18/10:00.0 19/10:13.1

2/30.056 1/29.254 3/31.938 4/30.489 6/34.151 5/30.54519.

20/10:06.5 21/10:15.0 20/10:08.1 20/10:20.8 19/10:17.1 19/10:11.4

2/29.683 1/34.051 3/29.497 4/34.59220.

20/10:05.9 21/10:20.0 20/10:07.2 20/10:24.3

1/30.25521.

21/10:20.7

Car#
Andrew Rizzo Jay Drakeford

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

9/23.763 10/27.0191.

26/10:17.7 23/10:21.4



Car#
Andrew Rizzo Jay Drakeford

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

10/41.725 9/36.5662.

19/10:22.1 19/10:04.1

9/35.4333.

19/10:27.1

9/32.3514.

19/10:24.0

8/31.9045.

19/10:20.4

7/30.3556.

19/10:13.1

7/31.6297.

19/10:11.4

6/29.0718.

19/10:04.0

7/35.0359.

19/10:10.8

7/31.36410.

19/10:09.3

5/31.56611.

19/10:08.5

5/30.55112.

19/10:06.1

5/31.28813.

19/10:05.2

6/33.45414.

19/10:07.4

6/34.66515.

19/10:10.8

6/35.95916.

19/10:15.3

7/38.84017.

19/10:22.5

7/31.26018.

19/10:20.9

7/39.68319.

19/10:27.9

20.

21.

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

E Buggy Expert

Trains and Lanes Offroad "Game Changer" Race

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

37869

10:30.422Mike Gay 2 10:20.772 99 100 0 199121 21 42/1251.1941.

10:21.061Anthony Mazzara 1 10:05.908 100 99 0 199221 20 41/1226.9692.

10:27.975Duane Karlovsky 5 10:07.264 96 98 0 194320 20 40/1235.2393.

10:26.551Ofir Komerian 4 10:24.382 97 97 0 194420 20 40/1250.9334.

10:09.480Josh Smeltzer 7 10:11.406 94 96 0 190519 19 38/1220.8865.

10:12.561Juan Ruiz 8 10:17.102 93 95 0 188619 19 38/1229.6636.

10:08.252Chris Kline 6 2:09.423 95 92 0 187919 4 23/737.6757.

10:01.138Dan Ross 3 98 89 0 1871220 20/601.1388.

10:28.812Jay Drakeford 9 10:27.993 92 94 0 186719 19 38/1256.8059.

7:45.822Cowboy Risser 11 10:00.062 90 93 0 183814 18 32/1065.88410.

10:29.925Andrew Rizzo 10 1:05.488 91 91 0 1821019 2 21/695.41311.

5:14.011Steve Graham 12 89 90 0 1791110 10/314.01112.


